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SOUTH AUSTRALIA 

OUTER HARBOR 

Capacity # Port Vessel Nominated Accepted Volume (mt) 
ETA/ Slot 

Start 
Slot End Actual Arrival ETB EDL ETD Commodity Exporter Owner's Agent 

Fixed Priority 
Date 

Ship Reference Booking Ref LTA Ref Comments 

965003712 OHB GITA 
16/05/2025 

09:44 
16/05/2025 

09:44 
60,000 Arrived 

 
07/01/2026 

02:48 AM 
Berthed 17/01/2026 24/01/2026 Barley Cargill Australia MONSON AGENCIES 24/01/2026 25-01-1120 32656 4-32656 

 

965003795 OHB SAKIZAYA ZEST 
16/05/2025 

09:44 
16/05/2025 

09:44 
60,000 Arrived 

 
08/01/2026 

10:12 AM 
25/01/2026 25/01/2026 28/01/2026 Canola Bunge Australia (formerly Viterra) MONSON AGENCIES 05/01/2026 25-01-1122 32657 4-32657 

 

 
965004270 

 
OHB 

 
ATHANASIA C 

16/05/2025 
09:44 

16/05/2025 
09:44 

 
30,000 

 
26/01/2026 

   
31/01/2026 

 
31/01/2026 

 
02/02/2026 

 
Barley 

 
CBH Grain 

 
SHIPAGENCY 

 
31/01/2026 

 
25-01-1135 

 
32659 

 
4-32659 

Sub for CANPOTEX 
INSPIRE 
Split from 965003729 

965004341 OHB CARPE DIEM 
16/05/2025 

09:44 
16/05/2025 

09:44 
11,000 05/02/2026 

     

Barley Australian Grain Export MONSON AGENCIES 
 

25-01-1137 32658 4-32658 Split from 965003665 

965004410 OHB CARPE DIEM 
16/05/2025 

09:44 
16/05/2025 

09:44 
15,000 05/02/2026 

     

Barley Australian Grain Export MONSON AGENCIES 
 

25-01-1137 32658 4-32658 Split from 965004344 

965004430 OHB CARPE DIEM 
16/05/2025 

09:44 
16/05/2025 

09:44 
13,334 05/02/2026 

     

Wheat Australian Grain Export MONSON AGENCIES 
 

25-01-1137 32658 4-32658 Split from 965004409 

965004432 OHB CARPE DIEM 
16/05/2025 

09:44 
16/05/2025 

09:44 
1,300 05/02/2026 

     

Barley Australian Grain Export MONSON AGENCIES 
 

25-01-1137 32658 4-32658 Split from 965004431 

  

Total 
  

40,634 
              

965003914 OHB NORTHERN VENTURE 
16/05/2025 

10:17 
16/05/2025 

10:17 
3,000 06/02/2026 

     

Barley Bunge Australia (formerly Viterra) MONSON AGENCIES 15/02/2026 25-01-1129 32681 4-32681 
Repositioned 
Split from 965003906 

965004084 OHB NORTHERN VENTURE 
12/09/2025 

16:18 
12/09/2025 

16:18 
2,000 06/02/2026 

     

Barley Bunge Australia (formerly Viterra) MONSON AGENCIES 15/02/2026 25-01-1129 33141 
  

965004303 OHB NORTHERN VENTURE 
16/05/2025 

09:52 
16/05/2025 

09:52 
15,000 06/02/2026 

     

Barley Bunge Australia (formerly Viterra) MONSON AGENCIES 15/02/2026 25-01-1129 32661 4-32661 Split from 965004293 

965004444 OHB NORTHERN VENTURE 
16/05/2025 

10:33 
16/05/2025 

10:33 
9,500 06/02/2026 

     

Barley Bunge Australia (formerly Viterra) MONSON AGENCIES 15/02/2026 25-01-1129 32697 4-32697 
Repositioned 
Split from 965004301 

965003907 OHB NORTHERN VENTURE 
16/05/2025 

10:17 
16/05/2025 

10:17 
5,000 06/02/2026 

     

Barley Bunge Australia (formerly Viterra) MONSON AGENCIES 15/02/2026 25-01-1129 32681.111 4-32681 
Repositioned 
Split from 965003901 

  

Total 
  

34,500 
              

965004304 OHB TBN 
16/05/2025 

09:52 
16/05/2025 

09:52 
10,000 01/02/2026 14/02/2026 

    

Wheat Bunge Australia (formerly Viterra) 
  

26-01-1155 32661 4-32661 Split from 965004293 

965004445 OHB TBN 
16/05/2025 

09:52 
16/05/2025 

09:52 
5,000 01/02/2026 14/02/2026 

    

Wheat Bunge Australia (formerly Viterra) 
  

26-01-1155 32661 4-32661 Split from 965004294 

965003910 OHB TBN 
16/05/2025 

10:17 
16/05/2025 

10:17 
5,000 01/02/2026 14/02/2026 

    

Wheat Bunge Australia (formerly Viterra) 
  

26-01-1155 32681.001 4-32681 
Repositioned 
Split from 965003903 

  

Total 
  

20,000 
              

965003741 OHB TBN 
16/05/2025 

09:53 
16/05/2025 

09:53 
30,000 15/02/2026 28/02/2026 

    

Wheat Centre State Exports 
  

26-01-1152 32663 4-32663 
 

 
965004313 

 
OHB 

 
TBN 

16/05/2025 
09:53 

16/05/2025 
09:53 

 
20,000 

 
15/02/2026 

 
28/02/2026 

     
Wheat 

 
Centre State Exports 

   
26-01-1152 

 
32662.1 

 
4-32662 

Transferred 
Split from 965003802 
Repositioned 

  

Total 
  

50,000 
              

965004385 OHB TBN 
16/05/2025 

09:53 
16/05/2025 

09:53 
25,000 15/02/2026 28/02/2026 

    

Wheat Cargill Australia 
 

15/02/2026 26-01-1145 32662 4-32662 
Split from 965004310 
Repositioned 

965004343 OHB TBN 
16/05/2025 

09:44 
16/05/2025 

09:44 
15,000 16/01/2026 31/01/2026 

     

Australian Grain Export 
   

32658 4-32658 Split from 965004342 

965004433 OHB TBN 
16/05/2025 

09:44 
16/05/2025 

09:44 
4,366 16/01/2026 31/01/2026 

     

Australian Grain Export 
   

32658 4-32658 Split from 965004431 

965004446 OHB TBN 
16/05/2025 

09:52 
16/05/2025 

09:52 
30,000 01/02/2026 14/02/2026 

     

Bunge Australia (formerly Viterra) 
   

32661 4-32661 Split from 965004294 

965004386 OHB TBN 
16/05/2025 

09:53 
16/05/2025 

09:53 
15,000 15/02/2026 28/02/2026 

     

Cargill Australia 
   

32662 4-32662 
Split from 965004310 
Repositioned 

PLEASE BE ADVISED THE TERMINAL WILL BE CLOSED FOR SHIPPING DUE TO MAINTENANCE BETWEEN 16 - 30 SEPTEMBER 2026. 
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INNER HARBOUR 
 

Capacity # Port Vessel Nominated Accepted Volume (mt) 
ETA/ Slot 

Start 
Slot End Actual Arrival ETB EDL ETD Commodity Exporter Owner's Agent 

Fixed Priority 
Date 

Ship Reference Booking Ref LTA Ref Comments 

965004368 ADE LOWLANDS MUZE 
07/01/2026 

15:16 
07/01/2026 

15:16 
15,000 22/01/2026 

  

23/01/2026 23/01/2026 25/01/2026 Faba Beans Centre State Exports MONSON AGENCIES 30/01/2026 26-02-1142 33329 
  

965004291 ADE NORTHERN VENTURE 
16/05/2025 

10:39 
16/05/2025 

10:39 
5,000 31/01/2026 

  

03/02/2026 03/02/2026 06/02/2026 Barley Bunge Australia (formerly Viterra) MONSON AGENCIES 01/02/2026 25-02-1128 32706.1 4-32706 
Split from 965003836 
Repositioned 

965004292 ADE NORTHERN VENTURE 
16/05/2025 

10:39 
16/05/2025 

10:39 
5,000 31/01/2026 

  

03/02/2026 03/02/2026 06/02/2026 Barley Bunge Australia (formerly Viterra) MONSON AGENCIES 01/02/2026 25-02-1128 32706.1 4-32706 
Split from 965003836 
Repositioned 

965004442 ADE NORTHERN VENTURE 
16/05/2025 

10:33 
16/05/2025 

10:33 
10,500 31/01/2026 

  

03/02/2026 03/02/2026 06/02/2026 Barley Bunge Australia (formerly Viterra) MONSON AGENCIES 01/02/2026 25-02-1128 32697 4-32697 Split from 965004301 

  

Total 
  

20,500 
              

965004345 ADE RUBY ENTERPRISE 
16/05/2025 

10:33 
16/05/2025 

10:33 
10,000 02/02/2026 

     

Wheat ADM Trading Australia MONSON AGENCIES 09/02/2026 25-02-1140 32696 4-32696 Split from 965003656 

965004375 ADE RUBY ENTERPRISE 
16/05/2025 

10:33 
16/05/2025 

10:33 
2,400 02/02/2026 

     

Wheat ADM Trading Australia MONSON AGENCIES 09/02/2026 25-02-1140 32696 4-32696 
Split from 965004353 
Repositioned 

  

Total 
  

12,400 
              

965004374 ADE DANSHIP BULKER 
16/05/2025 

10:33 
16/05/2025 

10:33 
7,600 08/02/2026 

     

Wheat ADM Trading Australia MONSON AGENCIES 03/02/2026 26-02-1143 32696 4-32696 
Split from 965004353 
Repositioned 

965004419 ADE TBN 
16/05/2025 

11:33 
16/05/2025 

11:33 
10,000 15/02/2026 28/02/2026 

     

Centre State Exports 
   

32773 4-32773 
Repositioned 
Split from 965003733 

965004426 ADE TBN 
20/05/2025 

10:30 
20/05/2025 

10:30 
15,000 15/02/2026 28/02/2026 

     

Centre State Exports 
   

32830 
 

Transferred 
Split from 965003810 

PLEASE BE ADVISED THE TERMINAL WILL BE CLOSED FOR SHIPPING DUE TO MAINTENANCE BETWEEN 16 AUGUST 2026 - 30 SEPTEMBER 2026. 

PT GILES 
 

Capacity # Port Vessel Nominated Accepted Volume (mt) 
ETA/ Slot 

Start 
Slot End Actual Arrival ETB EDL ETD Commodity Exporter Owner's Agent 

Fixed Priority 
Date 

Ship Reference Booking Ref LTA Ref Comments 

965004325 GIL OCEAN SUKSES 
16/05/2025 

10:32 
16/05/2025 

10:32 
25,000 Arrived 

 
18/01/2026 

04:10 PM 
Berthed 19/01/2026 23/01/2026 Wheat Cargill Australia MONSON AGENCIES 26/01/2026 25-03-1134 32695.1 4-32695 

Repositioned 
Split from 965003700 

965003695 GIL OCEAN SUKSES 
16/05/2025 

10:48 
16/05/2025 

10:48 
30,000 Arrived 

 
18/01/2026 

04:10 PM 
Berthed 19/01/2026 23/01/2026 Wheat Cargill Australia MONSON AGENCIES 26/01/2026 25-03-1134 32718 4-32718 

 

  

Total 
  

55,000 
              

965003892 GIL HATTHAYA NAREE 
16/05/2025 

10:25 
16/05/2025 

10:25 
20,000 Arrived 

 
15/01/2026 

12:42 PM 
23/01/2026 24/01/2026 28/01/2026 Lentils Bunge Australia (formerly Viterra) MONSON AGENCIES 06/02/2026 25-03-1131 32685.1 4-32685 

Repositioned 
Split from 965003883 

965004254 GIL HATTHAYA NAREE 
16/05/2025 

10:47 
16/05/2025 

10:47 
3,000 Arrived 

 
15/01/2026 

12:42 PM 
23/01/2026 24/01/2026 28/01/2026 Lentils Bunge Australia (formerly Viterra) MONSON AGENCIES 06/02/2026 25-03-1131 32717 4-32717 Split from 965003767 

965004415 GIL HATTHAYA NAREE 
16/05/2025 

10:25 
16/05/2025 

10:25 
2,545 Arrived 

 
15/01/2026 

12:42 PM 
23/01/2026 24/01/2026 28/01/2026 Lentils Bunge Australia (formerly Viterra) MONSON AGENCIES 06/02/2026 25-03-1131 32685 4-32685 

Split from 965004372 
Repositioned 

965004416 GIL HATTHAYA NAREE 
16/05/2025 

10:25 
16/05/2025 

10:25 
2,000 Arrived 

 
15/01/2026 

12:42 PM 
23/01/2026 24/01/2026 28/01/2026 Lentils Bunge Australia (formerly Viterra) MONSON AGENCIES 06/02/2026 25-03-1131 32685 4-32685 

Split from 965004372 
Repositioned 

965004355 GIL HATTHAYA NAREE 
16/05/2025 

10:48 
16/05/2025 

10:48 
7,000 Arrived 

 
15/01/2026 

12:42 PM 
23/01/2026 24/01/2026 28/01/2026 Lentils Bunge Australia (formerly Viterra) MONSON AGENCIES 06/02/2026 25-03-1131 32719 4-32719 Split from 965003766 

  

Total 
  

34,545 
              

 
965004373 

 
GIL 

 
ASTREA 

16/05/2025 
10:25 

16/05/2025 
10:25 

 
455 

 
07/02/2026 

      
Wheat 

 
Bunge Australia (formerly Viterra) 

 
MONSON AGENCIES 

  
26-03-1147 

 
32685 

 
4-32685 

Sub for LIEFDE 
Split from 965003913 
Repositioned 

965004356 GIL ASTREA 
16/05/2025 

10:48 
16/05/2025 

10:48 
13,000 07/02/2026 

     

Wheat Bunge Australia (formerly Viterra) MONSON AGENCIES 
 

26-03-1147 32719 4-32719 
Sub for LIEFDE 
Split from 965003766 

 
965004434 

 
GIL 

 
ASTREA 

16/05/2025 
10:50 

16/05/2025 
10:50 

 
20,000 

 
07/02/2026 

      
Wheat 

 
Bunge Australia (formerly Viterra) 

 
MONSON AGENCIES 

  
26-03-1147 

 
32720.1 

 
4-32720 

Sub for LIEFDE 
Transferred 
Split from 965003737 

 
965004437 

 
GIL 

 
ASTREA 

 
16/05/2025 

10:39 

 
16/05/2025 

10:39 

 
20,000 

 
07/02/2026 

     
 

Wheat 
 

Bunge Australia (formerly Viterra) 
 

MONSON AGENCIES 

 
 

26-03-1147 
 

32704.1 
 

4-32704 

Sub for LIEFDE 
Transferred 
Split from 965004351 
Repositioned 

  

Total 
  

53,455 
              



Thursday, 22 January 2026 SHIPPING STEM 
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Capacity # Port Vessel Nominated Accepted Volume (mt) 
ETA/ Slot 

Start 
Slot End Actual Arrival ETB EDL ETD Commodity Exporter Owner's Agent 

Fixed Priority 
Date 

Ship Reference Booking Ref LTA Ref Comments 

965003822 GIL TBN 
08/05/2024 

17:21 
08/05/2024 

17:21 
10,000 01/02/2026 14/02/2026 

     

Centre State Exports 
   

31676.2 3-31676 
Repositioned 
Split from 965002875 

965004312 GIL TBN 
16/05/2025 

10:50 
16/05/2025 

10:50 
20,000 01/02/2026 14/02/2026 

     

Centre State Exports 
   

32720 4-32720 Split from 965003737 

965003878 GIL TBN 
16/05/2025 

10:25 
16/05/2025 

10:25 
15,000 15/02/2026 28/02/2026 

     

Bunge Australia (formerly Viterra) 
   

32685.1 4-32685 
Repositioned 
Split from 965003789 

965004436 GIL TBN 
16/05/2025 

10:39 
16/05/2025 

10:39 
10,000 15/02/2026 28/02/2026 

     

Cargill Australia 
   

32704 4-32704 
Split from 965004351 
Repositioned 

PLEASE BE ADVISED THE TERMINAL WILL BE CLOSED FOR SHIPPING DUE TO MAINTENANCE BETWEEN 16 - 31 AUGUST 2026. 

PT LINCOLN 
 

Capacity # Port Vessel Nominated Accepted Volume (mt) 
ETA/ Slot 

Start 
Slot End Actual Arrival ETB EDL ETD Commodity Exporter Owner's Agent 

Fixed Priority 
Date 

Ship Reference Booking Ref LTA Ref Comments 

965004266 LIN V PEGASUS 
16/05/2025 

11:17 
16/05/2025 

11:17 
10,000 Arrived 

 
19/01/2026 

11:30 AM 
Berthed 22/01/2026 24/01/2026 Wheat Australian Grain Export MONSON AGENCIES 31/01/2026 25-04-1123 32740 4-32740 

Sub for DEANA 
Split from 965003662 

965004268 LIN V PEGASUS 
16/05/2025 

11:17 
16/05/2025 

11:17 
5,000 Arrived 

 
19/01/2026 

11:30 AM 
Berthed 22/01/2026 24/01/2026 Wheat Australian Grain Export MONSON AGENCIES 31/01/2026 25-04-1123 32740 4-32740 

Sub for DEANA 
Split from 965004267 

965004269 LIN V PEGASUS 
16/05/2025 

11:17 
16/05/2025 

11:17 
15,000 Arrived 

 
19/01/2026 

11:30 AM 
Berthed 22/01/2026 24/01/2026 Wheat Australian Grain Export MONSON AGENCIES 31/01/2026 25-04-1123 32740 4-32740 

Sub for DEANA 
Split from 965004267 

  

Total 
  

30,000 
              

965003751 LIN NOZOMI QUEEN 
16/05/2025 

11:17 
16/05/2025 

11:17 
60,000 Arrived 

 
12/01/2026 

02:30 PM 
22/01/2026 23/01/2026 26/01/2026 Canola Bunge Australia (formerly Viterra) MONSON AGENCIES 01/02/2026 25-04-1124 32742 4-32742 

Sub for MAPLE 
WISDOM 

965004315 LIN UNION MARINER 
16/05/2025 

11:17 
16/05/2025 

11:17 
40,000 23/01/2026 

  

28/01/2026 28/01/2026 30/01/2026 Barley ADM Trading Australia MONSON AGENCIES 26/01/2026 25-04-1126 32743 4-32743 Split from 965003654 

965004316 LIN UNION MARINER 
16/05/2025 

11:17 
16/05/2025 

11:17 
20,000 23/01/2026 

  

28/01/2026 28/01/2026 30/01/2026 Barley ADM Trading Australia MONSON AGENCIES 26/01/2026 25-04-1126 32743 4-32743 Split from 965003654 

  

Total 
  

60,000 
              

965003720 LIN ATHANASIA C 
16/05/2025 

11:18 
16/05/2025 

11:18 
30,000 03/02/2026 

  

09/02/2026 09/02/2026 11/02/2026 Barley CBH Grain SHIPAGENCY 01/02/2026 25-04-1136 32745 4-32745 
Sub for CANPOTEX 
INSPIRE 

965004128 LIN NORSE OZUKUMA 
20/05/2025 

10:30 
20/05/2025 

10:30 
30,000 11/02/2026 

  

12/02/2026 12/02/2026 14/02/2026 Lentils Bunge Australia (formerly Viterra) MONSON AGENCIES 02/02/2026 26-04-1149 32829 
 

Transferred 

965004440 LIN KYPROS SKY 
16/05/2025 

11:18 
16/05/2025 

11:18 
10,000 04/01/2026 

     

Wheat Cargill Australia MONSON AGENCIES 
 

26-04-1154 32746 4-32746 
Transferred 
Split from 965003750 

965004441 LIN KYPROS SKY 
16/05/2025 

11:18 
16/05/2025 

11:18 
30,000 04/01/2026 

     

Wheat Cargill Australia MONSON AGENCIES 
 

26-04-1154 32746.1 4-32746 
Transferred 
Split from 965004382 

  

Total 
  

40,000 
              

965004381 LIN TBN 
16/05/2025 

11:18 
16/05/2025 

11:18 
18,000 01/02/2026 14/02/2026 

    

Wheat Bunge Australia (formerly Viterra) 
  

26-04-1141 32746 4-32746 Split from 965004366 

965003805 LIN TBN 
16/05/2025 

11:19 
16/05/2025 

11:19 
12,000 15/02/2026 28/02/2026 

    

Wheat Bunge Australia (formerly Viterra) 
  

26-04-1141 32749 4-32749 Repositioned 

965003811 LIN TBN 
20/05/2025 

10:45 
20/05/2025 

10:45 
20,000 15/02/2026 28/02/2026 

    

Wheat Bunge Australia (formerly Viterra) 
  

26-04-1141 32831 
  

  

Total 
  

50,000 
              

965003734 LIN TBN 
16/05/2025 

11:19 
16/05/2025 

11:19 
60,000 15/02/2026 28/02/2026 

    

Barley Centre State Exports 
  

26-04-1151 32748 4-32748 
 

965004388 LIN TBN 
16/05/2025 

11:19 
16/05/2025 

11:19 
12,727 15/02/2026 28/02/2026 

    

Canola Cargill Australia 
  

26-04-1153 32747 4-32747 Split from 965003687 

965004389 LIN TBN 
16/05/2025 

11:19 
16/05/2025 

11:19 
17,273 15/02/2026 28/02/2026 

    

Canola Cargill Australia 
  

26-04-1153 32747 4-32747 Split from 965003687 

965003686 LIN TBN 
16/05/2025 

11:21 
16/05/2025 

11:21 
30,000 01/03/2026 15/03/2026 

    

Canola Cargill Australia 
  

26-04-1153 32751 4-32751 
 

  

Total 
  

60,000 
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Capacity # Port Vessel Nominated Accepted Volume (mt) 
ETA/ Slot 

Start 
Slot End Actual Arrival ETB EDL ETD Commodity Exporter Owner's Agent 

Fixed Priority 
Date 

Ship Reference Booking Ref LTA Ref Comments 

965004439 LIN TBN 
16/05/2025 

11:18 
16/05/2025 

11:18 
2,000 01/02/2026 14/02/2026 

     

Bunge Australia (formerly Viterra) 
   

32746 4-32746 Split from 965004382 

PLEASE BE ADVISED THE TERMINAL WILL BE CLOSED FOR LOADING ON 6 MARCH 2026 DUE TO CRUISE SHIP ARRIVING AT PORT. 

PLEASE BE ADVISED THE TERMINAL WILL BE CLOSED FOR LOADING ON 8 MARCH 2026 DUE TO CRUISE SHIP ARRIVING AT PORT. 

PLEASE BE ADVISED THE TERMINAL WILL BE CLOSED FOR SHIPPING DUE TO MAINTENANCE BETWEEN 1 - 15 SEPTEMBER 2026. 

THEVENARD 
 

Capacity # Port Vessel Nominated Accepted Volume (mt) 
ETA/ Slot 

Start 
Slot End Actual Arrival ETB EDL ETD Commodity Exporter Owner's Agent 

Fixed Priority 
Date 

Ship Reference Booking Ref LTA Ref Comments 

965004002 THE DANSHIP BULKER 
08/05/2024 

16:43 
08/05/2024 

16:43 
20,000 02/02/2026 

  

05/02/2026 05/02/2026 07/02/2026 Wheat ADM Trading Australia MONSON AGENCIES 01/02/2026 25-05-1139 31605.1 3-31605 Repositioned 

965004378 THE TBN 
08/05/2024 

17:21 
08/05/2024 

17:21 
500 15/02/2026 28/02/2026 

    

Wheat Centre State Exports 
  

26-05-1150 31676.1 3-31676 
Repositioned 
Split from 965002875 

965004376 THE TBN 
08/05/2024 

17:28 
08/05/2024 

17:28 
1,000 15/02/2026 28/02/2026 

    

Wheat Centre State Exports 
  

26-05-1150 31691.1 3-31691 
Repositioned 
Split from 965002872 

965004371 THE TBN 
16/05/2025 

11:48 
16/05/2025 

11:48 
3,000 15/02/2026 28/02/2026 

    

Wheat Centre State Exports 
  

26-05-1150 32792 4-32792 
Repositioned 
Split from 965004145 

965004370 THE TBN 
16/05/2025 

12:02 
16/05/2025 

12:02 
500 15/02/2026 28/02/2026 

    

Wheat Centre State Exports 
  

26-05-1150 32795.1 4-32795 
Repositioned 
Split from 965004250 

965004369 THE TBN 
08/01/2026 

16:07 
08/01/2026 

16:07 
12,000 15/02/2026 28/02/2026 

    

Wheat Centre State Exports 
  

26-05-1150 33330 
  

965004387 THE TBN 
15/01/2026 

19:04 
15/01/2026 

19:04 
3,000 15/02/2026 28/02/2026 

    

Wheat Centre State Exports 
  

26-05-1150 33347 
  

  

Total 
  

20,000 
              

PLEASE BE ADVISED THE TERMINAL WILL BE CLOSED FOR GRAIN SHIPPING DUE TO MAINTENANCE BETWEEN 16 - 31 MARCH 2026. 

PLEASE BE ADVISED THE TERMINAL WILL BE CLOSED FOR NON-GRAIN SHIPPING DUE TO MAINTENANCE BETWEEN 18 - 31 MARCH 2026. 

PLEASE BE ADVISED THE TERMINAL WILL BE CLOSED FOR GRAIN SHIPPING DUE TO MAINTENANCE BETWEEN 16 - 31 MAY 2026. 

PLEASE BE ADVISED THE TERMINAL WILL BE CLOSED FOR NON-GRAIN SHIPPING DUE TO MAINTENANCE BETWEEN 21 - 27 MAY 2026. 

PLEASE BE ADVISED THE TERMINAL WILL BE CLOSED FOR GRAIN SHIPPING DUE TO MAINTENANCE BETWEEN 1 - 15 AUGUST 2026. 

PLEASE BE ADVISED THE TERMINAL WILL BE CLOSED FOR NON-GRAIN SHIPPING DUE TO MAINTENANCE BETWEEN 5 - 11 AUGUST 2026. 

PLEASE BE ADVISED THE TERMINAL WILL BE CLOSED FOR GRAIN SHIPPING DUE TO MAINTENANCE BETWEEN 16 - 31 OCTOBER 2026. 

PLEASE BE ADVISED THE TERMINAL WILL BE CLOSED FOR NON-GRAIN SHIPPING DUE TO MAINTENANCE BETWEEN 18 - 31 OCTOBER 2026. 

WALLAROO 
 

Capacity # Port Vessel Nominated Accepted Volume (mt) 
ETA/ Slot 

Start 
Slot End Actual Arrival ETB EDL ETD Commodity Exporter Owner's Agent 

Fixed Priority 
Date 

Ship Reference Booking Ref LTA Ref Comments 

965004295 WAL CENTURION MEVIA 
16/05/2025 

10:17 
16/05/2025 

10:17 
6,909 24/01/2026 

  

24/01/2026 25/01/2026 28/01/2026 Wheat Bunge Australia (formerly Viterra) MONSON AGENCIES 31/01/2026 25-06-1130 32681.1 4-32681 
Split from 965004256 
Repositioned 

965004297 WAL CENTURION MEVIA 
16/05/2025 

10:17 
16/05/2025 

10:17 
6,909 24/01/2026 

  

24/01/2026 25/01/2026 28/01/2026 Wheat Bunge Australia (formerly Viterra) MONSON AGENCIES 31/01/2026 25-06-1130 32681.1 4-32681 
Split from 965004296 
Repositioned 

965004299 WAL CENTURION MEVIA 
16/05/2025 

10:17 
16/05/2025 

10:17 
3,000 24/01/2026 

  

24/01/2026 25/01/2026 28/01/2026 Barley Bunge Australia (formerly Viterra) MONSON AGENCIES 31/01/2026 25-06-1130 32681.1 4-32681 
Split from 965004298 
Repositioned 

965004390 WAL CENTURION MEVIA 
16/05/2025 

10:17 
16/05/2025 

10:17 
6,164 24/01/2026 

  

24/01/2026 25/01/2026 28/01/2026 Wheat Bunge Australia (formerly Viterra) MONSON AGENCIES 31/01/2026 25-06-1130 32681.1 4-32681 
Split from 965004300 
Repositioned 

965004392 WAL CENTURION MEVIA 
16/05/2025 

10:17 
16/05/2025 

10:17 
614 24/01/2026 

  

24/01/2026 25/01/2026 28/01/2026 Wheat Bunge Australia (formerly Viterra) MONSON AGENCIES 31/01/2026 25-06-1130 32681.1 4-32681 
Split from 965004391 
Repositioned 

965004414 WAL CENTURION MEVIA 
16/05/2025 

10:17 
16/05/2025 

10:17 
790 24/01/2026 

  

24/01/2026 25/01/2026 28/01/2026 Wheat Bunge Australia (formerly Viterra) MONSON AGENCIES 31/01/2026 25-06-1130 32681.1 4-32681 
Split from 965004393 
Repositioned 

965004427 WAL CENTURION MEVIA 
16/05/2025 

10:17 
16/05/2025 

10:17 
378 24/01/2026 

  

24/01/2026 25/01/2026 28/01/2026 Wheat Bunge Australia (formerly Viterra) MONSON AGENCIES 31/01/2026 25-06-1130 32681.1 4-32681 
Split from 965004413 
Repositioned 

965004428 WAL CENTURION MEVIA 
16/05/2025 

10:17 
16/05/2025 

10:17 
236 24/01/2026 

  

24/01/2026 25/01/2026 28/01/2026 Wheat Bunge Australia (formerly Viterra) MONSON AGENCIES 31/01/2026 25-06-1130 32681.1 4-32681 
Split from 965004413 
Repositioned 

  

Total 
  

25,000 
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Capacity # Port Vessel Nominated Accepted Volume (mt) 
ETA/ Slot 

Start 
Slot End Actual Arrival ETB EDL ETD Commodity Exporter Owner's Agent 

Fixed Priority 
Date 

Ship Reference Booking Ref LTA Ref Comments 

965004132 WAL NEHIR 
08/05/2024 

16:30 
08/05/2024 

16:30 
10,000 07/02/2026 

     

Wheat Brahman Commodities Pty Ltd MONSON AGENCIES 
 

26-06-1146 31585 3-31585 
Repositioned 
Split from 965003935 

965004133 WAL NEHIR 
08/05/2024 

16:30 
08/05/2024 

16:30 
2,000 07/02/2026 

     

Wheat Brahman Commodities Pty Ltd MONSON AGENCIES 
 

26-06-1146 31585.1 3-31585 
Repositioned 
Split from 965003935 

965004422 WAL NEHIR 
16/05/2025 

09:53 
16/05/2025 

09:53 
3,000 07/02/2026 

     

Wheat Brahman Commodities Pty Ltd MONSON AGENCIES 
 

26-06-1146 32664.1 4-32664 
Repositioned 
Split from 965003669 

965004411 WAL NEHIR 
16/05/2025 

09:59 
16/05/2025 

09:59 
2,000 07/02/2026 

     

Wheat Brahman Commodities Pty Ltd MONSON AGENCIES 
 

26-06-1146 32678.1 4-32678 
Split from 965004136 
Repositioned 

965004412 WAL NEHIR 
16/05/2025 

09:59 
16/05/2025 

09:59 
8,000 07/02/2026 

     

Wheat Brahman Commodities Pty Ltd MONSON AGENCIES 
 

26-06-1146 32678.1 4-32678 
Split from 965004136 
Repositioned 

  

Total 
  

25,000 
              

965004383 WAL TBN 
16/05/2025 

11:33 
16/05/2025 

11:33 
25,000 15/02/2026 28/02/2026 

    

Wheat Cargill Australia 
  

26-06-1144 32774 4-32774 Split from 965003677 

965004418 WAL TBN 
16/05/2025 

11:33 
16/05/2025 

11:33 
15,000 01/02/2026 14/02/2026 

     

Centre State Exports 
   

32773 4-32773 Split from 965003733 

965003844 WAL TBN 
08/05/2024 

17:09 
08/05/2024 

17:09 
3,000 15/02/2026 28/02/2026 

     

Bunge Australia (formerly Viterra) 
   

31640.2 3-31640 
Repositioned 
Split from 965002966 

965003845 WAL TBN 
08/05/2024 

17:15 
08/05/2024 

17:15 
1,500 15/02/2026 28/02/2026 

     

Bunge Australia (formerly Viterra) 
   

31666.1 3-31666 
Repositioned 
Split from 965002968 

965003843 WAL TBN 
08/05/2024 

17:19 
08/05/2024 

17:19 
15,000 15/02/2026 28/02/2026 

     

Bunge Australia (formerly Viterra) 
   

31670 3-31670 
Repositioned 
Split from 965002970 

965004384 WAL TBN 
16/05/2025 

11:33 
16/05/2025 

11:33 
5,000 15/02/2026 28/02/2026 

     

Cargill Australia 
   

32774 4-32774 Split from 965003677 

PLEASE BE ADVISED THE TERMINAL WILL BE CLOSED FOR SHIPPING DUE TO MAINTENANCE BETWEEN 1 - 15 JUNE 2026. 

 
Definitions 

ETA - Estimated Time of Arrival 

ETB - Estimated Time of Berthing 

EDL - Estimated Date of Loading, date on which the grain is to begin loading 

ETD - Estimated Time of Departure 

Published by Bunge Operations Pty Ltd (ABN 88 007 556 256), in accordance with Bunge's Port Loading Protocols. 
 

 

SHIPPING STEM WILL BE UPDATED EACH BUSINESS DAY AND IS SUBJECT TO CHANGE 


